Kierunek: Ekonomia

rok III, 2024/2025
studia niestacjonarne


Grupa I seminaryjna Dr hab. Wojciech Sroka, prof. Uczelni
	Lp.


	Nazwisko
	Imię
	Nr albumu

	1. 
	
	
	35970

	2. 
	
	
	35928

	3. 
	
	
	36522

	4. 
	
	
	35971

	5. 
	
	
	33820

	6. 
	
	
	35903

	7. 
	
	
	35974

	8. 
	
	
	35975

	9. 
	
	
	35989

	10. 
	
	
	35978

	11. 
	
	
	35984

	12. 
	
	
	35990

	13. 
	
	
	35966


Grupa II seminaryjna Dr inż. K. Barwacz, prof. Uczelni
	Lp.


	Nazwisko
	Imię
	Nr albumu

	1. 
	
	
	35980

	2. 
	
	
	33796

	3. 
	
	
	35987

	4. 
	
	
	35985

	5. 
	
	
	35986

	6. 
	
	
	35979

	7. 
	
	
	33807

	8. 
	
	
	36524

	9. 
	
	
	36846

	10. 
	
	
	35988

	11. 
	
	
	33727

	12. 
	
	
	36896



